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Nome
ESPEVITADO
DESPERTADOR
TUMULTO
PANTERA NEGRA
ELEMENTO RAIO
GRAVATINHA
DORITOS
ZUNGU
BOLSONARO
MALVADAO
MISTURA CLASSICA
FEBRE AMARELA
GLADIADOR
CIBORG
MIUDO

Anilha
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra

angra

Dono
MACARIO
SIRO
CRISTIANO
DOUGLAS
LEANDRO
CLESIO
GUSTAVO
SERGINHO
MISTURA CLASSICA
SINVAL
MISTURA CLASSICA
ALEXANDRE
ALEX
ALEX
CRISTIANO

COLEIRO 19/12/2021
CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Cidade
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA

ANGRA

10/15 min
0/176
0/130
0/125
0/124
0/124
0/120
0/117
0/112
0/90
0/82
0/74
0/73
0/63
0/57
0/55

Pontos
17
14
13
12
12
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